Bellekler

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5
32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5
32 KINGSTON

Uriin

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8 -

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BDS-

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

49,05 USD

52,32 USD

90,47 USD

94,83 USD

101,37
usb



